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LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2022-23 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MONTH DATE DAY HOLIDAY 

APRIL 

10th April Sunday  RAM NAVAMI 

14th April Thursday  AMBEDKAR JAYANTI/ 
MAHAVIR JAYANTI 

15th April Friday GOOD FRIDAY  

MAY 
03rd May Tuesday EID-UL-FITAR  

16th May Monday  BUDH PURNIMA 

JULY 10th July Sunday  BAKRID 

 
AUGUST 

9th August Tuesday MUHARRUM 

15th August Monday  INDEPENDENCE DAY 

11th August Thursday  RAKSHA BANDHAN 

19th August Friday JANMASHTAMI 

OCTOBER 

02nd October Sunday  GANDHI JAYANTI 

05th October Wednesday DUSSHERA 

09th October Sunday EID E MILAD  

24th October Monday  DIWALI 

NOVEMBER 

01st November Tuesday HARYANA DAY 

08th 
November 

Tuesday  GURU NANAK JAYANTI 

DECEMBER 25th December Sunday  CHRISTMAS DAY  

JANUARY 26th January Thursday  REPUBLIC DAY 

FEBRUARY  18th February  Saturday  MAHASHIVRATRI 

MARCH  08th March Wednesday HOLI 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS 

2022-23 

 

https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/mahavir-jayanti


SUMMER VACATION 

Grades Pre-Nursery to Grade V: Saturday ,14th May 2022 to Thursday,30th June 2022 
(Both days inclusive) 

Grades VI to VIII-Saturday,21st May 2022 to Thursday ,30th June 2022(Both days 
inclusive) 

Grades IX to XII : Saturday,28th May 2022 to Thursday,30th June 2022(Both days 
inclusive) 

School reopens for all Grades (Pre-Nursery to XII) after the summer vacation on 
Friday,1st July 2022. 

The new session for Grade XI (2022-23) begins on Friday,1st July 2022. 

 

WINTER VACATION 

Grades Pre-Nursery to VIII: Saturday ,24th December 2022 to Saturday,7th January 
2023 (Both days inclusive) 

Grades IX to XII : Saturday,31st December 2022 to Saturday,7th January 2023 (Both 
days inclusive) 

School reopens for all after the winter vacation on Monday,9th January 2023. 

 
Warm regards, 
Ms Nidhi Tewari 
 

Principal 

 

 

 

 


